

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

19	WPL/29343/2024	20	WPL/29350/2024	21	WPL/29360/2024
22	WPL/29370/2024	23	WPL/29409/2024	24	WPL/29455/2024
25	WPL/29458/2024	26	WPL/29507/2024	27	WPL/29510/2024
28	WPL/29520/2024	29	WPL/29644/2024	30	WPL/29670/2024
31	WPL/29712/2024	32	WPL/29714/2024	33	WPL/29717/2024
34	WPL/29729/2024	35	WPL/29764/2024	36	WPL/29871/2024
37	WPL/29872/2024	38	WPL/29980/2024	39	WPL/29994/2024
40	WPL/30012/2024	41	WPL/30095/2024	42	WPL/30142/2024
43	WPL/30153/2024	44	WPL/30172/2024	45	WPL/30248/2024
46	WPL/30253/2024	47	WPL/30297/2024	48	WPL/30335/2024
49	WPL/30378/2024	50	WPL/30419/2024		

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 04th March 2026

Mr. Dhiraj Chavan, Advocate for petitioner in sr. no. 21.
Ms. Sapna Sharma i/b. K. Ashar and Company, Advocate for petitioner in sr. no.23.
Mr. Annkur Jain, Advocate for petitioners in sr. nos. 25 and 29.
Ms. Manisha Gawde, A.G.P for respondent no. 1 in sr. no. 29.
Mr. Vinayak Kumbhar, Advocate for petitioners in sr. nos. 26 and 47.
Mr. Ashutosh Mishra, Advocate for respondent no. 1 in sr. no. 27.
Mr. Akshay Arora, Advocate for petitioner in sr. no. 31.
Ms. Meghna Gowalani a/w. Mr. Chetan Alai, Advocate for petitioner in sr. no.33.
Mr. Rakesh Pathak, A.G.P for Respondent – State in sr. no. 36.
Mr. Shailesh Prajapati i/b. Dua Associates, Advocate for petitioner in sr. nos. 37, 40.
Ms. Deshna Gala i/b. Kanga and Company, Advocate for petitioner in sr. no. 42.
Ms. Teesha Sharma i/b. M. T. Miskita and company, Advocate for respondent no. 13 in sr. no. 44.
None present in rest of the matters.

P.C. :

By way of last chance, the petitioners to remove office objections of Petitions and get the same registered and/or numbered by filing/uploading compliance praecipe within **two** weeks from the date of uploading of order, failing Petition/s to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master